Chardstock Bowling Club e Fixtures and Events 2024

April
Tue, 16
Fri, 19
Fri, 19
Tue, 23
Thu, 25
Fri, 26
Sat, 27
Sun, 28
Tue, 30
May
Wed, 01
Wed, 01
Fri, 03
Sun, 05
Wed, 08
Wed, 08
Thu, 09
Fri, 10
Sat, 11
Sun, 12
Mon, 13
Tue, 14
Wed, 15
Wed, 15
Fri, 17
Sun, 19
Tue, 21
Wed, 22
Wed, 22
Fri, 24
Sun, 26
Tue, 28

Wed, 29

Yeovil

Opening of the Green
Club League

Honiton

Chard

Club League

Open Day

[Iminster

Madeira

Exonia

Uffculme B

Club League
Hemyock

Ottery Buzzards
Seaton C

Feniton

Club League
Merriott
Axminster
Budleigh Salterton
Taunton Vivary
Belmont A
Wellington Pumas
Club League
Lyme Regis
South Petherton
Madeira C
Sidmouth Starfish
Club League
Bowls Big Weekend
Topsham

Wellington Tigers

Men 4 Rinks
CBC League
Mixed 4 Rinks
Mixed 4 Trips
CBC League
Mixed 4 Rinks

Men 4 Trips

Over60s A 2 Trips

Over60sB 2 Trips
CBC League
Mixed 4 Trips
Over60s A 2 Trips
Over60sB 2 Trips
Mixed 4 Trips
CBC League
Mixed 4 Rinks
Mixed 4 Trips
Mixed 4 Trips
Mixed 5 Trips
Over60s A 2 Trips
Over60sB 2 Trips
CBC League
Mixed 4 Rinks
Mixed 4 Trips
Over60s A 2 Trips
Over60sB 2 Trips
CBC League
LTL 2 Trips

Over60s A 2 Trips

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Home

Home

Away

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Home

Home

Home

230 W

200 G

200 G

200 W

200 W

200 C

2.00

200 W

200 W

230 G

230 G

200 C

200 W

230 G

230 G

200 W

200 C

230 W

200 W

200 W

230 W

230 G

230 G

200 C

200 W

200 W

230 G

230 G

200 C

11.00

200 W

230 G
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Wed, 29
Thu, 30

Fri, 31
June

Sat, 01
Mon, 03
Tue, 04
Wed, 05
Wed, 05
Thu, 06
Thu, 06
Sun, 09
Tue, 11
Wed, 12
Wed, 12
Thu, 13
Fri, 14
Sat, 15
Mon, 17
Tue, 18
Wed, 19
Wed, 19
Sat, 22
Tue, 25
Wed, 26
Wed, 26
Thu, 27
Fri, 28
Sun, 30
July
Mon, 01
Wed, 03
Wed, 03

Thu, 04

Ottery Falcons
Phear Park

Club League

Severalls Jubilee
liminster
Wellington
Crediton B
Taunton Dean Falcons
Ottery Blue

Semi Final

Silver Jubilee Cup
Seaton

Morchard Bishop
South Molton A
Final

Feniton

Ottery St Mary
Merriott
Crewkerne

St Thomas C
Culm Vale C
Hemyock
Severalls Jubilee
Feniton Eagles
Sidmouth Snappers
Sidmouth

Chard

Golden Jubilee Cup

Sidmouth Yellow
Exonia C
Uffculme B

Merriott

Over 60s B
Foxlands

CBC League

Mixed
SSFL
Mixed
Over 60s A
Over 60s B
LTL

Foxlands

Mixed
Over 60s A
Over 60s B
Foxlands
LTL

Mixed
SSFL
Mixed
Over 60s A
Over 60s B
Mixed
Ladies
Over 60s A
Over 60s B
Top Club

Mixed

LTL
Over 60s A
Over 60s B

Mixed

2 Trips

4 Trips
2 Trips
4 Trips
2 Trips
2 Trips

2 Trips

4 Rinks
2 Trips

2 Trips

2T

4 Rinks
2 Trips
4 Trips
2 Trips
2 Trips
4 Trips
3 Trips
2 Trips

2 Trips

4 Trips

2 Trips
2 Trips
2 Trips

4 Rinks

Home
Home/Away

Home

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home/Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home/Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

Away
Away
Away

Home

2.30

6.15

2.00

2.30

6.00

2.30

2.30

2.30

10.30

2.00

2.00

2.30

2.30

2.00

2.00

6.00

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.00

2.00

2.30

2.30

6.15

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.30

2.30

2.00
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Thu, 04
Sat, 06
Mon, 08
Wed, 10
Wed, 10
Thu, 11
Thu, 11
Sat, 13
Sun, 14
Mon, 15
Tue, 16
Wed, 17
Wed, 17
Fri, 19
Sun, 21
Tue, 23
Wed, 24
Wed, 24
Wed, 24
Wed, 24
Thu, 25
Sat, 27
Sun, 28
Wed, 31

Wed, 31

Semi Final
Budleigh Salterton
Madeira

Ottery Buzzards
Seaton C
Crediton Yellow
Final

Severalls Jubilee
Marshall Davenport Cup
Merriott

South Petherton
Belmont A
Wellington Pumas
Topsham

Honiton
Wellington
Madeira B
Sidmouth Starfish
Ottery Blue
Severalls Triples
Sidmouth

Ottery St Mary Redfern
Ottery St Mary
Wellington Tigers

Ottery Falcons

August

Thu, 01

Sat, 03

Sun, 04

Mon, 05

Tue, 06

Wed, 07

Wed, 07

Thu, 08

Feniton

Bridport

Honiton Ladies Triples
[Iminster

Crewkerne

Crediton B

Taunton Dean Falcons

Lyme Regis

Top Club
Mixed

Men

Over 60s A
Over 60s B
LTL

Top Club

Mixed

SSFL
Ladies
Over 60s A
Over 60s B
LTL

Mixed
Mixed
Over 60s A
Over 60s B
LTL
Invitation
Mixed
Invitation
Mixed
Over 60s A

Over 60s B

LTL

Mixed
Invitation
SSFL
Mixed
Over 60s A
Over 60s B

Mixed

4 Trips
4 Trips
2 Trips
2 Trips

2 Trips

4 Trips

2 Trips
3 Trips
2 Trips
2 Trips
2 Trips
4 Rinks
4 Trips
2 Trips
2 Trips
2 Trips
1 Trip

4 Rinks
1 Rink

4 Rinks
2 Trips

2 Trips

2 Trips
4 Rinks
1 Trip

2 Trips
4 Trips
2 Trips
2 Trips

4 Rinks

Away
Home
Home
Home

Away

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Away

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home

Home

2.00

2.00

2.30

2.30

10.30

2.00

2.00

6.00

2.00

2.30

2.30

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.30

2.30

11.00

1.30

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.30

2.30

2.00

2.00

2.00

6.00

2.00

2.30

2.30

2.00
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Tue, 13
Tue, 13
Wed, 14
Wed, 14
Thu, 15
Sun, 18
Wed, 21
Wed, 21
Thu, 22
Fri, 23

Sun, 25
Tue, 27
Wed, 28
Wed, 28
Wed, 28
Fri, 30

Sat, 31

South Petherton
Triangular Cup
Morchard Bishop
South Molton A
Seaton

Bridport

St Thomas C
Culm Vale C
Sidmouth Yellow
Sidmouth
Anniversary Cup
Taunton Vivary
Feniton Eagles
Sidmouth Snappers
Crediton Yellow
Club Finals

Severalls Jubilee

September

Sun, 01

Mon, 02

Sat, 07

Sun, 08

Tue, 10

Sat, 14

Sun, 15

Sun, 15

Club Finals

Club Finals

Bridport Indoor
Axminster
Crewkerne

Feniton

Closing of the Green

World Cup Competition

Mixed

SSFL

Over 60s A

Over 60s B

Mixed

Mixed

Over 60s A

Over 60s B

LTL

Mixed

Mixed

Over 60s A

Over 60s B

LTL

CBC Finals

Ladies

CBC Finals

CBC Finals

Mixed

Mixed

Ladies

Ladies

Mixed

Mixed

4 Trips
2 Trips
2 Trips
2 Trips
4 Rinks
4 Rinks
2 Trips
2 Trips
2 Trips

4 Rinks

5 Trips
2 Trips
2 Trips

2 Trips

3 Trips

3 Trips
4 Trips
2 Trips

2 Rinks

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home

Away

Home

Home
Home
Home
Away
Home

Home

2.00

6.00

2.30

2.30

2.00

2.00

2.30

2.30

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.30

2.30

11.00

2.30

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00



